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O RLANDO Total  20,378                                           

 20,378

Am er. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

W hite

Other

M ulti-Racial

Not Given

Fem ale M ale Unknown

80

320

11,523

2,534

4,388

246

206

1,081

 11,247  8,213  918

Total Race

Total  Sex 

 55 25

 165 147 8

 7,050 4,267 206

 1,364 1,115 55

 2,057 2,263 68

 130 98 18

 120 81 5

 306 217 558

Grand Total by Race and Sex
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ORLANDO
Total District 5  :  20,373          

Am er. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

W hite

Other

M ulti-Racial

Not Given

Am er. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

W hite

Other

M ulti-Racial

Not Given

Am er. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

W hite

Other

M ulti-Racial

Not Given

Fem ale M ale Unknown

Fem ale M ale Unknown

Fem ale M ale Unknown

55

117

9,701

1,332

1,571

113

110

452

13

134

1,523

932

1,507

101

81

599

12

69

293

269

1,312

32

15

30

 8,044  5,031  376

 2,232  2,147  511

 968  1,033  31

 37  18

 61  55  1

 6,072  3,461  168

 763  547  22

 794  752  25

 74  32  7

 69  37  4

 174  129  149

 11  2

 73  56  5

 825  665  33

 470  433  29

 648  830  29

 43  48  10

 41  39  1

 121  74  404

 7  5

 31  36  2

 151  137  5

 130  135  4

 615  683  14

 13  18  1

 10  5

 11  14  5

Total:  20,373                                                  

DEM OCRATIC Total:  13,451    

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D Total:  4,890      

REPUBLICAN Total:  2,032      

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

ORLANDO

DEM OCRATIC

OTHER/PTY NOT
REG'D
REPUBLICAN

 13,451
 4,890

 2,032

 20,373

AMER. INDIAN
ASIAN/PACIFIC
BLACK
HISPANIC
MULTI-RACIAL
NOT GIVEN
OTHER
WHITE

 80
 320

 11,517
 2,533
 206

 1,081
 246

 4,390
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O RLANDO

5101

5201

5301

5401

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

4,305

4,563

9,080

2,430

Am er. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

W hite

Other

M ulti-Racial

Not Given

Am er. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

W hite

Other

M ulti-Racial

Not Given

Am er. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

W hite

Other

M ulti-Racial

Not Given

Am er. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

W hite

Other

M ulti-Racial

Not Given

Fem ale M ale Unknown

Fem ale M ale Unknown

Fem ale M ale Unknown

Fem ale M ale Unknown

20

16

3,469

210

321

34

17

218

17

114

2,173

494

1,390

52

51

272

30

172

3,988

1,670

2,539

142

123

416

13

18

1,893

160

138

18

15

175

 2,425 1,695 185

 2,299 2,039 225

 4,996 3,715 369

 1,527 764 139

Total  20,378                                           

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total  Sex 

Total District 5 :  20,378              

 12 8

 4 11 1

 2,083 1,330 56

 114 88 8

 123 194 4

 18 14 2

 10 6 1

 61 44 113

 12 5

 65 48 1

 1,264 870 39

 262 219 13

 586 785 19

 19 25 8

 23 26 2

 68 61 143

 19 11

 90 77 5

 2,437 1,475 76

 892 745 33

 1,275 1,219 45

 82 52 8

 74 47 2

 127 89 200

 12 1

 6 11 1

 1,266 592 35

 96 63 1

 73 65

 11 7

 13 2

 50 23 102

ROCK LAKE COM M UNITY CENTER

JOHN H JACKSON COM M UNITY CEN

ORLANDO FIRE STATION 12

NORTHW EST COM M UNITY CENTER


